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1

Gardeners & Planters

PRICE-
OF

Buist's
1

1

Turnip, Ruta Baga, Cabbage and all other §

Seeds
FOR

I SUMMER, and AUTUflN SOWING

- . rM'"

S WE arC thC most extensive growers of Tnrnip and Cabbage Seed in the United

2 States. We annually select our finest formed Turnips and the most solid heads of £
<y our Cabbage to produce our seeds, and there can be no finer quality than -what Ave ^

supply our customers. 1

BEAR IN MIND that Buist's Seeds not only always grow, but the crops they pro-
|j

duce are of the very finest quality.



2 BUIST'S PRICE LIST OF TURNIP & OTHER SEASONABLE SEEDS.

Turnip Seed Our New Crops are Now Ready.

We mail them Free at the following: Prices and Guarantee their Safe Delivery.

Orders to be sent by Express or Freight we do not Prepay.

WHITE VARIETIES OF TURNIPS.
Per 34 lb. Per y2 lb. Per lb. Per lb.

By Mail. By Mail. By Mail.
By Express
or Freight.

Red or Purple-Top Flat (Strap-Leaved) . ... $0 15 $0 25 $0 45 $0 35
15 25 45 35

Early Red-Top Globe 15 25 45 oo
20 30 50 40
15 25 45 35
15 25 45 35
15 25 45 35

Southern Seven Top (For Turnip or Winter Greens) 15 25 45 35
Southern Prize (For Winter Greens, also forms fine Turnips) 20 30 50 45
Dixie Land ( For Winter Greens, also forms fine Turnips) .

.

20 30 50 45
15 25 45 35
15 25 45 35

Early White Egg - 15 25 45 35

25 45 35
25 45 35

YELLOW VARIETIES OF TURNIPS.
25 45 35
25 45 35
25 45 35

25 45 35

15 25 45 35

THE GREAT PRIZE TAKER.
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RUTA BAGA OR SWEDISH TURNIP.
Per % lb. Per % lb. Per lb. Per lb.

By Mail. By Mail. By Mail.
„r' Fn'iS

Purple-Top Yellow Ruta Baga JO 15 $0 25 $0 45 80 35
Improved American Yellow Ruta Baga 15 25 45 35
Buist's Prize Improved Yellow Ruta Raga 20 30 55 50
Improved Long Island Ruta Baga. 15 25 45 35
Bloomsdale Swede or Ruta Baga 15 25 45 35

Monarch or Elephant Ruta Baga 15 25 45 35

Champion Purple-Top Ruta Baga 15 25 45 35
Large White or Russian Swede 15 25 45 35

VARIETIES OF SEEDS NOW IN SEASON.
WE HAIL SEEDS POSTAGE PAID.

Seeds in Packets, ounces and quarter-pounds are mailed by us free of Postage. Half-pounds,
pounds, pints and quarts tbe postage must be added to prices quoted at the rate

of eight cents per pound and sixteen cents per quart.

BEANS.
Dwarf or Snap-Short Beans are very scarce and will be high-priced until November 1st, when

this year's crop will be ready. Per qt Per i qts Per peck Per bush

Improved Red Valentine $0 35 $1 25 S2 50 $9 00

Early Refugee 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Extra Early Refugee , 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Early Yellow Six-Weeks 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Best of All 30 1 00 1 50 5 00

Shippers' Favorite 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Dwarf German or Black Wax 30 1 00 1 7o 6 00

Golden or Cream Wax 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Wardwell's Kidney Wax 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

Curry's Rust Proof Wax 30 1 00 1 7o 6 00

Crimson Flageolot Wax 30 1 00 1 75 6 00

BEETS.
Per oz. Per % lb. . Per lb

Extra Early Bassano §0 10 $0 20 $0 50

Early Blood Turnip 10 20 50

Buist's Extra Early Turnip 15 35 1 00

Early Egyptian Blood Turnip 10 20 50

Buist's Selected Early Egyptian 10 25 75

Crosby's Egyptian 10 25 75

Early Eclipse Blood Turnip 10 20 50

Bastian's Red Turnip 10 20 50

Long Dark Blood 10 20 50

CARROTS.
Early Scarlet Horn 10 25 75

Early Ox-Heart or Guerande 10 25 75

Half Long Scarlet ( Pointed Root ) 10 25 75

Danver's Half Long Scarlet. 10 25 75

Buist's Half Long Scarlet 10 25 75

EARLY VARIETIES OF CABBAGE.
Early Jersey Wakefield (Buist's Selected Strain.) 25 75 2 50

Buist's Earliest 25 75 2 00

Early Frencb Wmnigsdadt 20 60 2 00

Early Prussian WT
innigsdadt 30 1 00 3 00

Buist's Early Summer 25 75 2 00

Extra Early Express. 20 60 2 00

Buist's Early Large York 20 60 2 00

Charleston or Large Jersey Wakefield 25 75 2 50

All Head Early 20 60 2 00

Buist's Early Flat Dutch 30 1 00 3 00

Buist's Early Drumhead 30 1 00 3 00

Stein's Early Flat Dutch 25 75 2 50

Henderson's Succession 25 75 2 00

All Seasons 20 60 2 00
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BUIST'S EARLY JERSEY WAKEFIELD CABBAGE.

LATE VARIETIES OF CABBAGE,

Premium Large Late Drumhead
Premium Large Late Flat Dutch
Buist's Improved Late Flat Dutch \ my. -o +
Buist's Improved Late Drumhead J

ine *est

Buist's Florida Header
Buist's Brunswick Drumhead
Large Surehead
Danish Round-Head Winter
Large German Drumhead
Fottler's Improved Brunswick
Green Glazed
The Vandergaw
Large Drumhead Savoy

COLLARDS.
Georgia
Georgia Selected

Buist's Cabbage Collards.

Large Seeded.
Small Seeded..

Early Paris
Extra Early Dwarf Erfurt.

Early Snowball
Mount Blanc

CUCUMBER.
Buist's Perfection Early White Spine
Improved White Spine
Evergreen White Spine
Long Green Turkey
Early Cluster
Jersey Pickle
Boston Pickle
London Long Green

ENDIVE.
Green Curled
White Curled
Moss Curled

Buist's Selected or Market-Gardeners' Green Curled

Per oz. Per % lb. Per lb

$0 20 $0 50 $1 75
20 50 1 75

30 1 00 3 00

30 1 00 ^ ono w
30 1 00 3 00
20 50 1 7^± 1 o
30 1 00 3 00
30 1 00 3 00
20 60 x to

25 75
20 60 6 uo
20 60 2 00

15 25 75
15 30 90
25 50 1 50

•

10 20 60
10 20 60

Per pkt. Per oz.

$0 10 $0 75
25 2 50
25 2 50
25 250

Per oz. Per % lb. Per lb.

$0 15 $0 30 $1 00
10 20 50
10 20 50
10 25 80
10 20 50
10 20 50
10 20 50
10 25 75

15 35 125
15 40 1 25
25 50 1 50
30 60 2 00
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EGG PLANT.
Per oz. Tor ~% lb. Per lb.

Buist's Imp. Large Purple $0 50 $1 25 $4 50
New York Large Purple. 35 80' 3 00

Curled Intermediate Kale, Dwarf Curled Berlin Kale.

KALE.
Dwarf German Greens
Green Curled Scotch
Dwarf Curled Berlin
New Intermediate

KOHL RABI.
Long Green or White..
Early Short Leaved White Vienna
Early Purple Vienna
Early Erfurt (Short Leaved)

New Queen

LEEK.
London Flag (American)

Buist's Mammoth
Large Musselburgh
Large Carentan

LETTUCE.
Early Dutch Butter
Imp. Royal Cabbage
Buist's Perfection White Forcing
Black Seeded Simpson
Boston Market
Early Prize Head
Early Cabbage
Curled Hanson
Salamander
Big Boston
Henderson's New York
Large Yellow Market

nUSTARD.
Mammoth Southern Curled
Black or Brown

ONION.
White or Silver Skin
Yellow Strasburg
Yellow Globe Danvers
Large Red Wetbersfield

Per oz.

$0 10
10
15
15

15
25
25
25
30

15

20

20
20

15
15
30
15
15
15
15

15
15

20
20
25

10
5

25
20
20

20

Per % lb.

$0 20
20
40
30

50
60
50
60
80

30
60
50
50

30
30
75
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
75

20
10

75
30
30
30

Per lb.

$0 65

65
125
100

175
2 00
175
2 00
2 50

1 00
1 75
1 50
150

1 00
100
2 25
90
90
90
90

100
1 00
1 00
1 00
2 00

60
To

2 00
1 00
1 00

100
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ONION—ITALIAN AND BERMUDA VARIETIES.
Per oz. Per % lb.

Giant Red Bermuda $0 20 $0 60
Improved Red Burmuda.. 20 70
Giant White Bermuda 20 60
Improved White Bermuda 20 70
Mammoth Silver King 20 60
Mammoth Yellow Prizetaker 20 70
Giant Yellow Rocco 20 50
Giant Red Tripoli 20 50
Giant White Tripoli 20 60
Early White Barletta 2 J 60
Early White Queen 20 60

PARSLEY.
Double Curled (Dark Green) 10 20
Buist's Garnishing , 15 25
Extra Dark Moss Curled. 10 20
Emerald Green Curled 10 25
Champion Moss Curled 10 20
Myatt's Garnishing 10 20
Plain or Single 10 15

PFA^** A-*^V«^. Per qt. Per 4 qts. Per peck.

Buist's Premier Extra Early $0 25 SO 80 SI 15
Buist's Early Morning Star 30 1 00 1 50
Buist's First and Best 25 65 1 00
Extra Early Dandy 25 75 1 00
Early Alaska 25 75 1 15
First of All 25 75 1 15
Philadelphia Extra Early 20 65 1 15
Early American Wonder.

...

30 1 00 1 40
Early Premium Gem 25 80 1 15
McLean's Little Gem 25 80 1 15
Early Tom Thumb 30 1 00 1 50
Early Dan O'Rourke 15 50 90
Improved Early Dan O'Rourke 20 60 90
Early Washington 15 50 90
Early Frame 15 50 90
Early May 15 50 90

RADISH, Per oz. Per % lb.

Buist's Selected Early Long Scarlet... » $0 15 SO 25
Market Gardeners' Long Scarlet 15 25
Early Long Scarlet (Short Top) 10 20
Long Brightest Scarlet (W. T.) 10 20
Early Scar 1 et Turnip 10 20
Buist 's Earliest Scarlet Button 10 25
Early Scarlet Globe. 10 20
Prussian Early Scarlet Globe 15 25
Earliest Erfurt Scarlet Turnip 10 25
Early Scarlet Turnip (W. T.) 10 20
Early Scarlet French Breakfast 10 20
Early Scarlet Olive-Shaped 10 20
French Half-Long Scarlet 10 20
Ne Plus Ultra Scarlet Turnip 10 25
Lightning Scarlet Forcing Turnip 10 25
Beckert's Chartier 10 20
Wood's Earlv Frame 10 20
Extra Early White Turnip 10 20
Early White Turnip 10 20
Early White Box 10 20
White Summer Turnip 10 20
Buist's Golden Summer Turnip 10 20
Buist's White Summer Turnip 10 20
White Summer Strasburg 10 20
Black Spanish (Winter) 10 20
Chinese Rose (Winter) 10 25
Long White Vienna 15 25
Buist's New Long White 15 25

Per lb.

$1 75
200
175
2 00
175
2 00
175
175
175
1 75
175

65
85
65

60
50

Per bush.

$1 25
4 50
3 50
3 50
3 75
3 75
3 75
4 50
4 00
4 00
5 50
3 00
3 50
3 00
3 00
3 00

Per lb.

$0 85
80
50
75
50
75
60
90
75
50
50
65
65
75
75
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
65
50
75
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10 15 40
10 15 40
10 15 40
10 15 40
10 15 40
10 15 40
10 20 40

Buist's Perfection Curled Spinach.

Buist's Selected Early Acme
Paragon
Buist's Selected Paragon
Trophy
Buist's Selected Trophy .....

Early Smooth Red
Essex Hyhrid
Dwarf Champion
Tree Tomato

SPINACH.
Per oz. Per % lb. Per lb.

Buist's Perfection Curled. $0 10 $0 15 $0 40
American Curled Savoy...
Bloomsdale Curled
Norfolk Savoy
Long Standing
Round Savoy
Broad Leaved Flanders ...

Prickly Seeded

SQUASH.
Bush or Patty Pan
Golden Sum. Crook-Neck

TOnATO
Buist's Beauty
Buist s Belle

Buist's Majestic (Pkt's 25 ct

Livingston's Perfection...

Livingston's Favorite
Livingston's Beauty
Liviogston's Stone.
Early Acme

10 20 50
10 20 50

25 80 2 75

40 1 00 3 50

0
20 50 1 75
20 50 1 75
20 50 1 75

20 60 2 00
20 50 1 75
25 75 2 25
20 50 1 75
25 60 2 00
20 50 1 75
25 75 2 25
20 50 175
20 60 2 00
20 65 2 25
35 80 2 75

Hyacinths, Tulips, Crocus and

all other Dutch Bulbs for

Fall Planting.

DOUBLE HYACINTHS.
Colors separate, without names.

First-Class Bulbs.
Per doz. Per 100.

DOUBLE HYACINTH

Douhle Red and Rose $0 70 $5 00

Double White 70 5 00
Double Blue and Purple... 70 5 00

Second-Class Bulbs.
Double Red and Rose 60 4 50
Double White 60 4 50

Double Blue and Purple... 60 4 50

SINGLE HYACINTHS.
Colors separate, without names.

First-Class Bulbs.
Single Red and Rose 70 5 00

Single White 70 5 00

Single Blue and Purple 70 5 00

Single Yellow 70 5 00

Second-Class Bulbs.
Single Red and Rose 60 4 50

Single White 60 4 50

Single Blue and Purple.. 60 4 50

Single Yellow 60 4 50

SINGLE WHITE ROMAN HYACINTHS.
Per doz., 50c. Per 100, S3.00. Per 1000, $30.00.

Per 1000.

$40 00
40 00
40 00

38 00
38 00
38 00

40 00
40 00
40 00
40 00

38 00
38 00
38 00
38 00

-^•Postage on Hyacinths, Narcissus and Lilies, is 10 cents per dozen, All other Bulbs at 5 cts. per dozen.
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3 TULIPS—Fine Mixed Varieties. g
^ Perdoz. Per ICO. Per 1000. 2,

J Fine Mixed Single. $0 20 $1 00 $6 50 »
J Finest Mixed Single 25 1 25 9 00 *
$ Fine Mixed Double 20 1 00 6 50 J
«f Finest Mixed Double 25 1 25 9 00 *
J Single Scarlet Due Van Thol 25 1 25 9 00 *
* Single Crimson Due Van Thol 25 1 25 9 00 J
* Single Yellow Due Tan Thol 25 1 25 9 00 *
J Fine Mixed Parrot 25 1 25 9 00

«J

«t Fine Named Varieties 40 2 50 15 00 %

| CROCUS—Fine nixed Varieties. |
J Fine Mixed Blue and Purple 10 50 3 50 £
Jl Fine Mixed White 10 50 3 50 J
<f Fine Mixed Striped 10 50 3 50 *
Jj Mixed Giant Yellow 20 1 00 g 00 £
J* Cloth of Gold 10 50 3 50 J

J DAFFODILS or NARCISSUS.
J Finest Mixed Single 30 2 00 12 00 *

Finest Mixed Double 30 2 00 12 00 J
4$ Paper White Grandiflora 35 2 25 14 00 *
J Trumpet Major 30 2 25 16 00 *

Yon Zion 30 2 25 16 00 J
<f£ Poeticus 15 80 5 00

J Jonquil's Single Campernelles 20 1 00 8 00 *

3 FRESIA. I
«f Refracta Alba 15 1 00 8 00 *

Refracta Alba, Largest Bulbs 25 1 50 12 00 J
$ SNOW DROPS. !
44 Single Snow Drops 15 1 00 7 00 ^
* Double Snow Drops 25 175 12 50 *

I BERriUDA or EASTER LILIES. f
J> SIZE OF BULB. Each. Perdoz. Per 100. J

5 to 7 inches circumference 20 1 50 8 00 *
7 to 9 inches circumference 25 2 00 14 00 ^

| CHINESE SACRED LILIES. *

Jj
Large Size Bulbs, Each, 15 cents ; Per Dozen, SI 50

; Per Basket of 30 Bulbs, $3 00. J
* For all other Bulbs see our Bulb Catalogue. \ *

Jj I
* CELERY PLANTS (Strong Transplanted Plants). Per 100, 40 cts. ; Per 1000, $3 50. *

LATE CABBAGE PLANTS; Large Late Drumhead, Large Late Flat Dutch. Per 100, J
30 cts ; Per 1000, S2 50. *

3 S
4£ These Plants can only be sent by Express—they are too large to go by Mail. 2,

!

1 ROBERT BUIST COMPANY, f

| Stores, 922 and 924 Market Street, g

J next to the post office. Philadelphia, Pa, J
*>


